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Time P/F/S Relay

Girls 6&U 100 Free Relay

Dennis Penner Memorial Meet 1 Y B Relay SAB 6/16/2018  1:58.57 F

Natalie Phillips (6) Katherine Saucedo (6)Farrah Orosco (6) Jaelyn Selzer (6)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 2 Y B Relay BUCS 6/12/2018   2:00.63 F

Kaiya Carter (6) Amelia Vorst (6)Kyrie Rodriguez (6) Tilly Mueller (6)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 3 Y A Relay TS 6/12/2018   2:03.68 F

Grace Starr (6)

Visalia Tri Meet 4 Y B Relay WAVES 6/16/2018   2:04.81 F

Mary Phillips (6) Eleanor Belknap (6)Gabriela Paprzycki (6) Sofia Erickson (6)

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 5 Y A Relay HURR 6/14/2018   2:06.79 F

Kaydence Lopez (5) Kamber Hobson (6)Camille Hyder (6) Clara Davis (6)

Dennis Penner Memorial Meet 6 Y A Relay RM 6/16/2018   2:10.87 F

Anna Lopez (6) Rylee Martinez (6)Annalise Jones (6) Reagan Chastain (6)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 7 Y B Relay LAJ 6/14/2018   2:25.82 F

Lyla Siegel (6) Julia Are (6)Harmony Sollars (0) Annabelle Erickson (6)

Coalinga vs Exeter 8 Y A Relay EE 6/14/2018   2:27.26 F

Sophia Machado (6) Tuula L. Butler (6)Kayden Myers (5) Sarah Jane Gates (6)

Exeter vs Neptunites 9 Y A Relay NEPT 6/12/2018   2:29.00 F

Tatum Christenson (6) Cassidy Moody (6)Olivia Gamboa (6) Chloe Wolfe (6)

Hanford vs Woodlake vs Fowler vs Fig Garden 10 Y A Relay HANP 6/12/2018   2:32.56 F

Aubree A. Rose (5) Lilly A. Badasci (6)Nora G. Silvester (6) Zoe M. DeLaTorre (6)

Girls 8&U 100 Free Relay

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 1 Y C Relay NEPT 6/14/2018   1:12.04 F

Pearl Johnson (8) Kamlynn Newlin (7)Hannah Jones (8) Regan Hildreth (8)

Selma vs Kingsburg 2 Y C Relay KSW 6/12/2018   1:17.78 F

Bella Navarrette (8) Maddoxx Spomer (8)Ally Jorgensen (7) Marlee Hard (8)

Hanford vs Woodlake vs Fowler vs Fig Garden 3 Y B Relay HANP 6/12/2018   1:21.05 F

Aria O. Gonzales (7) Emma Calvillo (8)Mia M. DeLaTorre (8) Morgan Darpli (8)

Lindsay vs Waves 4 Y B Relay WAVES 6/12/2018   1:24.12 F

Lola Sullivan (7) Rachel Crawford (8)Camilla Belknap (8) Caroline Mihalcin (8)

Reedley vs Tulare 5 Y A Relay TS 6/14/2018   1:24.58 F

Emery Medeiros (8) Julia Nunes (8)Olivia Sanchez (7) Giulia Lange (8)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 6 Y A Relay HURR 6/12/2018   1:25.17 F

Hayden Cardoza (8) Daisy Bay (7)Vivian Dolan (7) Lia Tena (8)

Coalinga vs Exeter 7 Y A Relay COAL 6/14/2018   1:25.66 F

Ilanna Kahikina (7) Alexa Fergoso (8)Cabria Schroer (7) Cadence Martin (8)

Dennis Penner Memorial Meet 8 Y A Relay SAB 6/16/2018   1:26.58 F

Sariah Phillips (7) Addison Moz (7)Paige Dominguez (7) Ava Capozzi (8)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 9 Y B Relay RM 6/12/2018   1:27.47 F

Layla Ruiz (7) Julianna Dean (7)Lily Martinez (8) Liv Delport (8)

Sanger vs Selma 10 Y A Relay SS 6/14/2018   1:30.47 F

Marissa Hulsey (7) Nariyah Maldonado (8)Kaylyn Wiggins (7) Kai Bise (8)

Girls 8&U 100 Medley Relay

Exeter vs Neptunites 1 Y A Relay NEPT 6/12/2018   1:22.70 F

Pearl Johnson (8) Hannah Jones (8)Regan Hildreth (8) Kamlynn Newlin (7)

Selma vs Kingsburg 2 Y B Relay KSW 6/12/2018   1:31.41 F

Ally Jorgensen (7) Bella Navarrette (8)Maddoxx Spomer (8) Marlee Hard (8)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 3 Y C Relay HANP 6/14/2018   1:43.21 F

Aria O. Gonzales (7) Morgan Darpli (8)Mia M. DeLaTorre (8) Rylee Umscheid (8)

Coalinga vs Exeter 4 Y A Relay COAL 6/14/2018   1:44.37 F

Cabria Schroer (7) Ilanna Kahikina (7)Alexa Fergoso (8) Cadence Martin (8)

Reedley vs Tulare 5 Y A Relay RM 6/14/2018   1:44.56 F

Julianna Dean (7) Liv Delport (8)Marisa Sanchez (8)
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Lindsay vs Waves 6 Y A Relay WAVES 6/12/2018   1:45.55 F

Lola Sullivan (7) Camilla Belknap (8)Caroline Mihalcin (8) Rachel Crawford (8)

Reedley vs Tulare 7 Y A Relay TS 6/14/2018   1:45.79 F

Julia Nunes (8) Emery Medeiros (8)Giulia Lange (8) Sarah Tristao (7)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 8 Y A Relay HURR 6/12/2018   1:47.16 F

Daisy Bay (7) Vivian Dolan (7)Hayden Cardoza (8) Lia Tena (8)

Coalinga vs Exeter 9 Y A Relay EE 6/14/2018   1:58.16 F

Kaylee S. Graham (7) Raegan D. Greiner (8)Sophia Gates (8) Layla Barbee (8)

Visalia Tri Meet 10 Y B Relay SEA 6/16/2018   1:59.41 F

Avery Handley (8) Cebria Freeborn (7)Leia Sestini (7) Cami Poole (8)

Girls 9-10 100 Free Relay

Hurricanes vs Tulare 1 Y A Relay TS 6/12/2018   1:03.06 F

Sophie Nelsen (10) Lauren Starr (9)Lily Babb (10) Savannah Goodwin (10)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 2 Y B Relay BUCS 6/12/2018   1:03.69 F

Ivy Carter (9) Jaden O'Bosky (10)Ayla Morgan (10)

Sanger vs Dinuba 3 Y A Relay SS 6/12/2018   1:04.45 F

Hunter Statham (10) Keira Lopez (10)Makayla Martin (9) Annelise Tamez (10)

Selma vs Kingsburg 4 Y B Relay KSW 6/12/2018   1:04.75 F

Callie Waldner (10) Aubrey Beasley (9)Kylie Alexander (10) Addison E. Jost (10)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 5 Y B Relay RM 6/12/2018   1:05.00 F

Hayley Lopez (10) Chloe Haywood (10)Clara Shinn (9) Danielle Hager (10)

Coalinga vs Exeter 6 Y A Relay EE 6/14/2018   1:05.36 F

Cooper Piepgrass (10) Emily Ogden (10)Kaylee Myers (9) Alina M. Vicencio (10)

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 7 Y B Relay NEPT 6/14/2018   1:06.00 F

Daija Sandoval (10) Daryan Seaman (10)Victoria Moreno (10) Meghan Adams (9)

Seahawks vs Kingsburg 8 Y C Relay SEA 6/14/2018   1:06.23 F

Danica Corcoran (10) Mia Larsen (10)Ciena Clarke (9) Shannell Flores (9)

Hanford vs Woodlake vs Fowler vs Fig Garden 9 Y A Relay HANP 6/12/2018   1:09.00 F

Peyton Hastings (9) Kaylee B. Hicke (10)Avery Silvester (10) Lexi Bilotti (9)

Dinuba vs Heat 10 Y B Relay DAE 6/14/2018   1:10.43 F

Kylie Alvarado (10) Jade Gibson (9)Jada Quintero (10) Kathryne Forbes (10)

Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay

Hurricanes vs Tulare 1 Y A Relay TS 6/12/2018   1:17.28 F

Sophie Nelsen (10) Lily Babb (10)Taryn Drummonds (10) Savannah Goodwin (10)

Sanger vs Dinuba 2 Y A Relay SS 6/12/2018   1:18.14 F

Keira Lopez (10) Annelise Tamez (10)Hunter Statham (10) Makayla Martin (9)

Selma vs Kingsburg 3 Y B Relay KSW 6/12/2018   1:18.88 F

Callie Waldner (10) Jade Perez (9)Taryn Parker (10) Addison E. Jost (10)

Reedley vs Tulare 4 Y B Relay RM 6/14/2018   1:20.76 F

Danielle Hager (10) Johnae Bedolla (10)Chloe Haywood (10) Emily Sanchez (10)

Exeter vs Neptunites 5 Y B Relay EE 6/12/2018   1:20.82 F

Emily Ogden (10) Cooper Piepgrass (10)Kaylee Myers (9) Alina M. Vicencio (10)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 6 Y B Relay BUCS 6/12/2018   1:21.63 F

Ayla Morgan (10) Tava Verissimo (10)Cambria Wilfong (10) Ivy Carter (9)

Aquajets vs Heat vs Corcoran 7 Y A Relay LAJ 6/12/2018   1:22.10 F

Michelle Murphy (10) Kaylin Champlin (10)Faith Contreras (9) Allison Anderson (10)

Exeter vs Neptunites 8 Y A Relay NEPT 6/12/2018   1:22.15 F

Meghan Adams (9) Daniella Moreno (10)Daija Sandoval (10) Victoria Moreno (10)

Sanger vs Selma 9 Y B Relay SAB 6/14/2018   1:22.50 F

Giselle Garcia (10) Destiny Rivera (10)Zoey Gonzales (9) Emily M. Tapia (10)

Dennis Penner Memorial Meet 10 Y B Relay DAE 6/16/2018   1:24.26 F

Kathryne Forbes (10) Jade Gibson (9)Kylie Alvarado (10) Jada Quintero (10)
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Girls 11-12 200 Free Relay

Selma vs Kingsburg 1 Y C Relay KSW 6/12/2018   1:54.44 F

Sydnee F. Wilson (12) Drew M. Johnston (12)Kaylee A. Pallares (12) Sienna Abernathy (11)

Coalinga vs Exeter 2 Y A Relay COAL 6/14/2018   2:02.25 F

Sianna Lauer (11) Delaney Berry (12)Sofia Wagner (12) Teanna Berry (12)

Coalinga vs Exeter 3 Y A Relay EE 6/14/2018   2:03.33 F

Alyssa G. Gonzalez (11) Kristine Marinos (12)Ava Anez (11) Haven W. Rich (12)

Sanger vs Selma 4 Y B Relay SS 6/14/2018   2:04.39 F

Avery Cline (12) Kamarin Holm (11)Marjorie Krueger (11) Dakota Statham (12)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 5 Y B Relay BUCS 6/12/2018   2:05.30 F

Kambria Prado (12) Ellie Lambert (11)Audrey Weaver (12) Lara Omololu (12)

Selma vs Kingsburg 6 Y B Relay SAB 6/12/2018   2:05.86 F

Makaira Chavez (12) Karly A. Mull (11)Magali Perez (12) Alexis L. Naranjo (12)

Visalia Tri Meet 7 Y B Relay SEA 6/16/2018   2:07.53 F

Camille Bigelow (12) Mackenzie Sepeda (12)Isabel Larsen (12) Eliza Howard (12)

Reedley vs Tulare 8 Y A Relay RM 6/14/2018   2:08.94 F

Sophia Milton (11) Jazlyn Archuleta (11)Angelina Rodriguez (12) Grace Tademy (12)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 9 Y D Relay LAJ 6/14/2018   2:09.22 F

Brynn Bisher (11) Sophia Kenny (11)Lucia Kenny (11) Madalynn Lady (11)

Reedley vs Tulare 10 Y C Relay TS 6/14/2018   2:09.84 F

Olivia Machado (11) Malayna Medeiros (12)Kourtney Beck (12) Devon Cardoza (12)

Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay

Selma vs Kingsburg 1 Y C Relay KSW 6/12/2018   2:11.56 F

Drew M. Johnston (12) Sienna Abernathy (11)Sydnee F. Wilson (12) Kaylee A. Pallares (12)

Selma vs Kingsburg 2 Y B Relay SAB 6/12/2018   2:23.85 F

Karly A. Mull (11) Alexis L. Naranjo (12)Makaira Chavez (12) Magali Perez (12)

Sanger vs Selma 3 Y B Relay SS 6/14/2018   2:24.26 F

Marjorie Krueger (11) Dakota Statham (12)Kamarin Holm (11) Avery Cline (12)

Coalinga vs Exeter 4 Y A Relay EE 6/14/2018   2:24.76 F

Kristine Marinos (12) Haven W. Rich (12)Alyssa G. Gonzalez (11) Ava Anez (11)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 5 Y B Relay LAJ 6/14/2018   2:29.79 F

Jaylee Souza (12) Madalynn Lady (11)Lael Jacobs (12) Brynn Bisher (11)

Reedley vs Tulare 6 Y B Relay TS 6/14/2018   2:31.59 F

Devon Cardoza (12) Malayna Medeiros (12)Olivia Machado (11) Kourtney Beck (12)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 7 Y B Relay BUCS 6/12/2018   2:32.83 F

Makayla McGuire (11) Lara Omololu (12)Ellie Lambert (11) Kambria Prado (12)

Coalinga vs Exeter 8 Y A Relay COAL 6/14/2018   2:33.03 F

Sophie Walker (11) Teanna Berry (12)Delaney Berry (12) Sianna Lauer (11)

Visalia Tri Meet 9 Y B Relay SEA 6/16/2018   2:33.29 F

Mackenzie Sepeda (12) Camille Bigelow (12)Isabel Larsen (12) Eliza Howard (12)

Sanger vs Dinuba 10 Y A Relay DAE 6/12/2018   2:33.83 F

Emma Garrison (12) McKenzie Corcoran (12)Kylee Furman (12) Isabella Ortega (12)

Girls 13-14 200 Free Relay

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 1 Y B Relay HURR 6/14/2018   1:45.07 F

Faith Wynn (14) Mia Salazar (13)Jenna Esquivel (13) Paulina Cemo (14)

Sanger vs Selma 2 Y A Relay SAB 6/14/2018   1:57.56 F

Savanah Barron (14) Elizabeth D. Torres (14)Arriella Alvarez (14) Abi Baker (13)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 3 Y B Relay BUCS 6/12/2018   1:58.90 F

Kate Geiger (13) Amanda Lawrence (14)Finnlee Morgan (14) Jillian Lambert (14)

Reedley vs Tulare 4 Y A Relay RM 6/14/2018   1:59.02 F

Jemima Andrade (14) Ella Betancourt (13)Liliahna Bedolla (14) Alina Hodges (14)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 5 Y A Relay TS 6/12/2018   1:59.76 F

Anissa Borges (13) Lindsey Beck (14)Tayler Drummonds (13) Kaylee Nelsen (14)
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Exeter vs Neptunites 6 Y A Relay NEPT 6/12/2018   2:01.26 F

Marycathrine Strizic (13) Samantha Malone (13)Claire Lee (14) Mikayla Rodriguez (13)

Seahawks vs Kingsburg 7 Y A Relay KSW 6/14/2018   2:02.95 F

Michelle Bailey (13) Alyson D. Johnson (13)Kaia Tate (14) Nadia Garabedian (14)

Hanford vs Woodlake vs Fowler vs Fig Garden 8 Y A Relay HANP 6/12/2018   2:03.69 F

Eva McIlwaine (14) Mia A. Buller (13)Lorelei E. Dean (14) Bella Klawitter (13)

Sanger vs Dinuba 9 Y A Relay SS 6/12/2018   2:06.34 F

Morgan Gates (13) Amira Maldonado (14)Allison Chang (14) Baylie Statham (14)

Visalia Tri Meet 10 Y A Relay WAVES 6/16/2018   2:06.74 F

Destiny Dawn Conley (14) Peyton Sa (13)Alexandra Conway (14) Madison Allan (13)

Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay

Visalia Tri Meet 1 Y A Relay BUCS 6/16/2018   2:12.82 F

Amanda Lawrence (14) Sarah Plummer (14)Jillian Lambert (14) Kate Geiger (13)

Selma vs Kingsburg 2 Y A Relay SAB 6/12/2018   2:15.34 F

Abi Baker (13) Makayla Cuevas (13)Brooke M. Machado (14) Savanah Barron (14)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 3 Y A Relay HURR 6/12/2018   2:21.78 F

Ahna Davis (13) Sofia Plummer (13)Maycee Hyder (13) Faith Wynn (14)

Sanger vs Selma 4 Y B Relay SS 6/14/2018   2:22.05 F

Monica Roqueta (13) Baylie Statham (14)Allison Chang (14) Jillian Hoover (14)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 5 Y A Relay TS 6/12/2018   2:22.42 F

Tayler Drummonds (13) Anissa Borges (13)Lindsey Beck (14) Kaylee Nelsen (14)

Reedley vs Tulare 6 Y A Relay RM 6/14/2018   2:25.44 F

Liliahna Bedolla (14) Alina Hodges (14)Ella Betancourt (13) Jemima Andrade (14)

Hanford vs Woodlake vs Fowler vs Fig Garden 7 Y A Relay HANP 6/12/2018   2:26.26 F

Lorelei E. Dean (14) Bella Klawitter (13)Eva McIlwaine (14) Mia A. Buller (13)

Exeter vs Neptunites 8 Y A Relay NEPT 6/12/2018   2:27.10 F

Claire Lee (14) Marycathrine Strizic (13)Mikayla Rodriguez (13) Samantha Malone (13)

Selma vs Kingsburg 9 Y A Relay KSW 6/12/2018   2:30.55 F

Nadia Garabedian (14) Alyson D. Johnson (13)Michelle Bailey (13) Abbie Hernandez (13)

Visalia Tri Meet 10 Y A Relay WAVES 6/16/2018   2:33.92 F

Madison Allan (13) Alexandra Conway (14)Destiny Dawn Conley (14) Peyton Sa (13)

Girls 15-18 200 Free Relay

Selma vs Kingsburg 1 Y A Relay SAB 6/12/2018   1:50.81 F

Mya Lopez (16) Audrie B. Naranjo (16)Claire M. Machado (16) Tori Valdez (15)

Sanger vs Selma 2 Y A Relay SS 6/14/2018   1:51.43 F

Emma Pena (16) Marie Garcia (18)Kaylee Coles (18) Celeste Madrigal (18)

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 3 Y A Relay HURR 6/14/2018   1:52.93 F

Samantha Rainey (16) Alyssa Bodoh (15)Shyanne Rainey (16) Rosemary Chapman (17)

Selma vs Kingsburg 4 Y A Relay KSW 6/12/2018   1:54.93 F

Caoilinn S. Hardy (17) Kera Graham (16)Jessica Burch-Konda (17) Amanda Garabedian (16)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 5 Y A Relay TS 6/12/2018   2:00.49 F

Kelsey Price (15) Xoey Avila (17)Clarissa Najera (15) Hadyn Aguiar (17)

Visalia Tri Meet 6 Y A Relay WAVES 6/16/2018   2:00.95 F

Stephanie Massey (16) Kasey Conley (16)Kendall Houtsma (15) Destiny Dawn Conley (14)

Exeter vs Neptunites 7 Y A Relay NEPT 6/12/2018   2:04.29 F

Elizabeth Salinas (15) McKenna Jones (15)Ariani Pena (15) Maddy Chapman (16)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 8 Y D Relay RM 6/12/2018   2:06.86 F

Hannah Fausnaught (15)Elise Thiesen (17)

Fowler vs Lindsay vs Fig Garden 9 Y A Relay FSD 6/14/2018   2:07.80 F

Lauren D. Belt (18) Manjot Dhanda (0)Bethany N. Gardner (15) Kylie N. Crow (18)

Coalinga vs Exeter 10 Y A Relay COAL 6/14/2018 x 2:10.20 F

Sierra Ruth (16) Abigail Evans (18)Sydney Ruth (18)
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Girls 15-18 200 Medley Relay

Sanger vs Selma 1 Y A Relay SS 6/14/2018   2:04.55 F

Emma Pena (16) Marie Garcia (18)Kaylee Coles (18) Celeste Madrigal (18)

Selma vs Kingsburg 2 Y A Relay SAB 6/12/2018   2:06.19 F

Claire M. Machado (16) Mya Lopez (16)Audrie B. Naranjo (16) Tori Valdez (15)

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 3 Y A Relay HURR 6/14/2018   2:07.76 F

Shyanne Rainey (16) Rosemary Chapman (17)Paola Arroyo (7) Alyssa Bodoh (15)

Selma vs Kingsburg 4 Y A Relay KSW 6/12/2018   2:10.09 F

Amanda Garabedian (16) Jessica Burch-Konda (17)Caoilinn S. Hardy (17) Kera Graham (16)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 5 Y A Relay TS 6/12/2018   2:14.13 F

Kiley Hays (16) Kallista Wales (17)Lexi Medcalf (17) Clarissa Najera (15)

Exeter vs Neptunites 6 Y A Relay NEPT 6/12/2018   2:20.37 F

Maddy Chapman (16) Emily Chapman (17)Infinity Dignam (16) Elizabeth Salinas (15)

Visalia Tri Meet 7 Y A Relay WAVES 6/16/2018   2:20.42 F

Destiny Dawn Conley (14) Stephanie Massey (16)Kasey Conley (16) Kendall Houtsma (15)

Exeter vs Neptunites 8 Y A Relay EE 6/12/2018   2:28.10 F

Cara Chrostowski (16) Marianne Black (15)Grace Miculian (16) Ashley Howell (18)

Fowler vs Lindsay vs Fig Garden 9 Y A Relay FSD 6/14/2018   2:31.73 F

Kylie N. Crow (18) Lauren D. Belt (18)Manjot Dhanda (0) Bethany N. Gardner (15)

Reedley vs Tulare 10 Y A Relay RM 6/14/2018   2:39.07 F

Rosie Casso (17) Abby Delport (0)Hannah Fausnaught (15) Claire Santos (17)

Boys 6&U 100 Free Relay

Visalia Tri Meet 1 Y B Relay WAVES 6/16/2018   1:48.12 F

Lance Walker (6) Hudson Roberts (6)Shane Sorenson (6) Seth Wilson (6)

Sanger vs Selma 2 Y A Relay SS 6/14/2018   1:51.87 F

Aj Rodriguez (6) Alberto Manzano (7)Melakai Pecina-Bernal (6)

Seahawks vs Kingsburg 3 Y B Relay KSW 6/14/2018   2:02.12 F

Nico Flores (6) Bronson Navarrette (5)Miles P. Workentine (5) Carson Darling (6)

Reedley vs Tulare 4 Y B Relay TS 6/14/2018   2:02.71 F

RyLee Gilbert (6) Casen Vejvoda (6)Ellison King (6) Hudson Costa (6)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 5 Y A Relay HANP 6/14/2018   2:18.25 F

Nolan R. Rose (6) Titus Lewis (5)Riley Q. Dawson (6) Jaxen T. Seward (6)

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 6 Y B Relay NEPT 6/14/2018   2:18.88 F

Blake Sandoval (6) John Bower (6)Brody Weaver (6) Carter Christenson (6)

Exeter vs Neptunites 7 Y A Relay EE 6/12/2018   2:23.46 F

Hudson B. Tankersley (6) Blake W. Wallis (5)Judah Johnson (6) Harper Piepgrass (6)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 8 Y A Relay LAJ 6/14/2018   2:26.26 F

Cooper Siegel (6) Micah Williams (6)Gabe Mullane (6) Jack Rhoads (6)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 9 Y B Relay BUCS 6/12/2018   2:30.50 F

Cuauhtemoc Flores-Machado (6) Emmett Dean (5)Liam Vorst (5) Cody Tos (6)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 10 Y A Relay HURR 6/12/2018   2:31.08 F

Michael Wilkinson (6) Ezekiel Shepard (5)Milo Shepard (6) Dawsen Clark (5)

Boys 8&U 100 Free Relay

Hurricanes vs Tulare 1 Y A Relay HURR 6/12/2018   1:18.17 F

Luke Merritt (8) Sebastian Mendoza (8)Nicholas Salazar (8) Kolton Hyder (8)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 2 Y B Relay TS 6/12/2018   1:19.58 F

Jaxon Percival (8) Justin Keller (7)Jace Carlson (8) Vaughn Cardoza (5)

Visalia Tri Meet 3 Y B Relay WAVES 6/16/2018   1:19.90 F

Ryder Purkiss (7) Nate Walker (8)Brayden Kinsel (7) Jake Surratt (7)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 4 Y B Relay LAJ 6/14/2018   1:24.02 F

Dylan Bisher (8) James Lady (7)Shane Chieze (8) Wesley Erickson (8)

Sanger vs Dinuba 5 Y A Relay SS 6/12/2018   1:24.76 F

Michael Moua (8) Austin Beeman (8)Tommy Benzler (8) Aj Tamez (8)
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Selma vs Kingsburg 6 Y C Relay KSW 6/12/2018   1:26.07 F

Chase Parker (8) Eli Alvarez (7)Trey Pursell  III (8) Paxton Palomar (8)

Dinuba vs Heat 7 Y A Relay DAE 6/14/2018   1:28.77 F

Ayden Quintero (7) Nikolas Smoljan (7)Aiden Alvarado (8) Jordon Forbes (8)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 8 Y B Relay RM 6/12/2018   1:28.78 F

James Paulsen (8) Kyle Bacon (8)Dominic Cortez (8) Isaak Ensz (8)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 9 Y B Relay HANP 6/14/2018   1:29.12 F

Malachi Lewis (7) Edward Azevedo (8)Spencer Eastman-Gomez (7) Jaxson L. Harris (7)

Visalia Tri Meet 10 Y A Relay SEA 6/16/2018   1:30.81 F

Asher Vilhauer (8) Grandt Lovell (8)Lukas Gonzalez (8)

Boys 8&U 100 Medley Relay

Hurricanes vs Tulare 1 Y A Relay HURR 6/12/2018   1:37.99 F

Kolton Hyder (8) Luke Merritt (8)Sebastian Mendoza (8) Nicholas Salazar (8)

Sanger vs Selma 2 Y B Relay SS 6/14/2018   1:41.65 F

Aj Tamez (8) Michael Moua (8)Mason Barron (8) Tommy Benzler (8)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 3 Y B Relay HANP 6/14/2018   1:42.43 F

Edward Azevedo (8) Jaxson L. Harris (7)Cooper McKean (8) Malachi Lewis (7)

Lindsay vs Waves 4 Y C Relay WAVES 6/12/2018   1:45.41 F

Jordan Gradillas (8) Brayden Kinsel (7)Trig Seliskar (8) Ryder Purkiss (7)

Selma vs Kingsburg 5 Y C Relay KSW 6/12/2018   1:48.10 F

Nico Flores (6) Eli Alvarez (7)Chase Parker (8) Trey Pursell  III (8)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 6 Y B Relay LAJ 6/14/2018   1:49.40 F

Micah Goldsmith (7) Wesley Erickson (8)Dylan Bisher (8) Jaxon Schell (8)

Visalia Tri Meet 7 Y B Relay SEA 6/16/2018   1:49.86 F

Grandt Lovell (8) Asher Vilhauer (8)Eli Peters (8) Landen Everette (8)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 8 Y B Relay TS 6/12/2018   1:52.61 F

Kestin Martin (8) Simon Haener (7)Vaughn Cardoza (5) Luke Cardoza (7)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 9 Y A Relay BUCS 6/12/2018   1:57.65 F

Christian Taylor (8) Cj Lops (8)Beckham Anderson (8) Sebastian Montti (8)

Dennis Penner Memorial Meet 10 Y A Relay DAE 6/16/2018   2:00.94 F

Thomas Garrison (7) Hezakyah Tristan (0)Nikolas Smoljan (7) Jordon Forbes (8)

Boys 9-10 100 Free Relay

Sanger vs Dinuba 1 Y A Relay SS 6/12/2018   1:05.50 F

Trevor Berry (10) Nathan Hulsey (9)Blake Moua (9) Luke Pena (10)

Aquajets vs Heat vs Corcoran 2 Y B Relay LAJ 6/12/2018   1:05.70 F

Kolton Ramos (9) Daniel Toste (10)Dario Bermea (10) Case Meyer (9)

Exeter vs Neptunites 3 Y A Relay NEPT 6/12/2018   1:06.29 F

Parker Cotten (10)Ethan Torres (9) Nathan Boudreaux (9)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 4 Y B Relay BUCS 6/12/2018   1:06.82 F

Brett Peterson (10) Blake Peterson (9)Nolan Farmer (9) Wyatt Mueller (10)

Lindsay vs Waves 5 Y C Relay WAVES 6/12/2018   1:07.06 F

Ryan Chambers (10) Jacob Wheeler (9)Liam Carignan (9) Tyson Phillips (10)

Selma vs Kingsburg 6 Y B Relay SAB 6/12/2018   1:07.37 F

Sebastion Chang (9) Michael Casarez (10)Isaac Naranjo (10) Stephen Viveros (10)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 7 Y A Relay TS 6/12/2018   1:07.43 F

Joshua Alcantar (10) Blake Tinker (9)Caden Carlson (10) Ryan Lemstra (10)

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 8 Y A Relay HURR 6/14/2018   1:07.91 F

Deegan Bledsaw (10) Blake Rogers (9)Zachary Klarcyk (10) Reid Davis (9)

Dennis Penner Memorial Meet 9 Y A Relay DAE 6/16/2018   1:09.71 F

Magnuss Janbergs (0) Anthony Keo (9)Matthew Martinez (10) Alex Soto-Guzman (9)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 10 Y A Relay HANP 6/14/2018   1:10.55 F

Liam C. Buller (9) Evan M. Dutra (10)Ajae L. Harris (10) Kaleb Rosas (9)
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Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 1 Y A Relay NEPT 6/14/2018   1:17.39 F

Fynn Stadtherr (10) Ethan Torres (9)Nathan Boudreaux (9) Parker Cotten (10)

Sanger vs Dinuba 2 Y B Relay SS 6/12/2018   1:18.20 F

Nathan Hulsey (9) Trevor Berry (10)Luke Pena (10) Blake Moua (9)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 3 Y B Relay BUCS 6/12/2018   1:20.27 F

Wyatt Mueller (10) Brett Peterson (10)Blake Peterson (9) Nolan Farmer (9)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 4 Y B Relay LAJ 6/14/2018   1:20.79 F

Dario Bermea (10) Case Meyer (9)Kolton Ramos (9) Daniel Toste (10)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 5 Y A Relay TS 6/12/2018   1:23.17 F

Caden Carlson (10) Joshua Alcantar (10)Ryan Lemstra (10) Blake Tinker (9)

Sanger vs Selma 6 Y B Relay SAB 6/14/2018   1:23.68 F

Sebastion Chang (9) Stephen Viveros (10)Isaac Naranjo (10) Michael Casarez (10)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 7 Y A Relay HANP 6/14/2018   1:24.22 F

Kaleb Rosas (9) Liam C. Buller (9)Evan M. Dutra (10) Ajae L. Harris (10)

Lindsay vs Waves 8 Y C Relay WAVES 6/12/2018   1:24.48 F

Tyson Phillips (10) Jacob Wheeler (9)Liam Carignan (9) Ryan Chambers (10)

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 9 Y B Relay HURR 6/14/2018   1:24.85 F

Deegan Bledsaw (10) Nicolas Wilkinson (10)Zachary Klarcyk (10) Reid Davis (9)

Dennis Penner Memorial Meet 10 Y B Relay DAE 6/16/2018   1:26.24 F

Anthony Keo (9) Alex Soto-Guzman (9)Magnuss Janbergs (0) Matthew Martinez (10)

Boys 11-12 200 Free Relay

Hurricanes vs Tulare 1 Y A Relay HURR 6/12/2018   2:01.83 F

Jack LoBue (12) Ulises Tena (12)Chase Fisher (12) Noah Bravo (12)

Exeter vs Neptunites 2 Y C Relay EE 6/12/2018   2:05.93 F

Jt Amaral (12) Max Wilson (12)Jackson P. Ray (12) Ethan Jeter (12)

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 3 Y A Relay NEPT 6/14/2018   2:07.47 F

Danny Rodriguez (11) Canyon Johnson (11)Zachary Chapman (12) Jack Bailey (12)

Lindsay vs Waves 4 Y C Relay WAVES 6/12/2018   2:08.54 F

Wyatt Edwards (12) Avery Conway (12)Benjamin Harris (12) Jacob Chambers (12)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 5 Y A Relay TS 6/12/2018   2:09.37 F

Adrian Tristao (12) Jay Lemstra (11)Max Oliveira (11) Kaden Medeiros (12)

Reedley vs Tulare 6 Y A Relay RM 6/14/2018   2:12.35 F

Liam Shinn (11) Yeshua Ramos (12)Demetrius Vargas (12) Zachary Tristan (12)

Sanger vs Selma 7 Y B Relay SS 6/14/2018   2:13.33 F

Luke Pena (10) Nathan Tran (12)Xavier Boldt (11) Cody Coles (11)

Selma vs Kingsburg 8 Y B Relay KSW 6/12/2018   2:15.49 F

Tanner Kelm (11) Zackary Ribeiro (11)Donovan Adair (12) William Butts (12)

Sanger vs Dinuba 9 Y B Relay DAE 6/12/2018   2:17.00 F

Ray Chavez (12) Aaron Rodriguez (12)Ricardo Quintero (12) Alonso Soto-Guzman (11)

Visalia Tri Meet 10 Y A Relay SEA 6/16/2018   2:17.24 F

Fletcher Grove (12) Joshua Mitchell (12)Nathaniel Huerta (11) Caleb Vilhauer (12)

Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay

Hurricanes vs Tulare 1 Y A Relay HURR 6/12/2018   2:21.41 F

Chase Fisher (12) Noah Bravo (12)Jack LoBue (12) Ulises Tena (12)

Exeter vs Neptunites 2 Y B Relay EE 6/12/2018   2:31.10 F

Jackson P. Ray (12) Ethan Jeter (12)Jt Amaral (12) Max Wilson (12)

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 3 Y A Relay NEPT 6/14/2018   2:32.12 F

Jack Bailey (12) Canyon Johnson (11)Zachary Chapman (12) Danny Rodriguez (11)

Lindsay vs Waves 4 Y B Relay WAVES 6/12/2018   2:33.13 F

Benjamin Harris (12) Avery Conway (12)Wyatt Edwards (12) Jacob Chambers (12)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 5 Y A Relay RM 6/12/2018   2:35.41 F

Zachary Tristan (12) Liam Shinn (11)Quincy Yada (11)
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Selma vs Kingsburg 6 Y A Relay KSW 6/12/2018   2:35.96 F

Donovan Adair (12) William Butts (12)Carter R. Hatcher (11) Zackary Ribeiro (11)

Visalia Tri Meet 7 Y A Relay SEA 6/16/2018   2:36.34 F

Fletcher Grove (12) Julian Vargas (12)Joshua Mitchell (12) Caleb Vilhauer (12)

Reedley vs Tulare 8 Y B Relay TS 6/14/2018   2:36.52 F

Adrian Tristao (12) Mason Bessinger (11)Kaden Medeiros (12) Max Oliveira (11)

Sanger vs Dinuba 9 Y A Relay SS 6/12/2018   2:37.44 F

Nathan Tran (12) Cody Coles (11)Gavin Dougherty (11) Xavier Boldt (11)

Hanford vs Woodlake vs Fowler vs Fig Garden 10 Y A Relay HANP 6/12/2018   2:41.98 F

Elias W. Dean (11) Brayden S. Souza (11)Landon R. Mauge (11) Marcus Bailey (12)

Boys 13-14 200 Free Relay

Sanger vs Selma 1 Y A Relay SS 6/14/2018   1:41.09 F

Christian Tienda (14) Elijha Morris (14)Gabriel Manzano (14) Tyler Coles (13)

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 2 Y B Relay NEPT 6/14/2018   1:43.07 F

Xavier Gutierrez (14) Hunter Conrad (14)Cyrus Hill (13) Diego Gutierrez (14)

Sanger vs Selma 3 Y A Relay SAB 6/14/2018   1:44.56 F

Malakai Chavez (14) Parker J. Dominguez (14)Joshua Ramirez (14) Eric Amador (14)

Visalia Tri Meet 4 Y A Relay SEA 6/16/2018   1:54.33 F

Landon Larsen (14) Seth Monty (13)Kolby Howard (14) Joshua Sandoval (13)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 5 Y B Relay HANP 6/14/2018   1:55.10 F

Nathan Hunt (13) Blake R. Sifton (13)Andrew Bilotti (14) Daniel Haley (14)

Lindsay vs Waves 6 Y A Relay LS 6/12/2018   1:56.10 F

Connor N. Dunbar (14) Alexander m. Salinas (13)Efren Orozco (13) Owen D. Patterson (14)

Seahawks vs Kingsburg 7 Y A Relay KSW 6/14/2018   1:57.49 F

Zachary A. Ergo (13) Brenden M. Tackett (14)Jacob Morton (14) Cristian M. Guzman (14)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 8 Y A Relay HURR 6/12/2018   1:58.74 F

Dylan Wiggins (14) Nick True (14)Troy Severance (13) Ethan Merritt (14)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 9 Y A Relay TS 6/12/2018   2:00.23 F

Cayden Epperson (14) Brody Aguiar (14)Nic Lemstra (13) Luke Fernandes (14)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 10 Y B Relay BUCS 6/12/2018   2:02.77 F

Vicente Sanchez (13) Nikko Gutierrez (13)Luke Mueller (13) Logan Rico (13)

Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay

Selma vs Kingsburg 1 Y A Relay SAB 6/12/2018   2:00.51 F

Parker J. Dominguez (14) Joshua Ramirez (14)Malakai Chavez (14) Eric Amador (14)

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 2 Y A Relay NEPT 6/14/2018   2:00.58 F

Cyrus Hill (13) Diego Gutierrez (14)Xavier Gutierrez (14) Hunter Conrad (14)

Sanger vs Dinuba 3 Y A Relay SS 6/12/2018   2:01.45 F

Tyler Coles (13) Christian Tienda (14)Elijha Morris (14) Gabriel Manzano (14)

Aqua Jets vs Hanford 4 Y B Relay HANP 6/14/2018   2:08.39 F

Daniel Haley (14) Nathan Hunt (13) Andrew Bilotti (14)

Visalia Tri Meet 5 Y A Relay SEA 6/16/2018   2:09.45 F

Landon Larsen (14) Joshua Sandoval (13)Jordan Nicholls (13) Kolby Howard (14)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 6 Y B Relay BUCS 6/12/2018   2:14.27 F

Vicente Sanchez (13) Nikko Gutierrez (13)Luke Mueller (13)

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 7 Y A Relay HURR 6/14/2018   2:15.47 F

Dylan Wiggins (14) Ethan Merritt (14)Ayane Asuncion (13) Nick True (14)

Reedley vs Tulare 8 Y A Relay TS 6/14/2018   2:21.70 F

Luke Fernandes (14) Cayden Epperson (14)Andrew Morehead (13) Barrett Morris (13)

Selma vs Kingsburg 9 Y A Relay KSW 6/12/2018   2:22.33 F

Cristian M. Guzman (14) Shoji D. Shinkawa (13)Brenden M. Tackett (14) Zachary A. Ergo (13)

Reedley vs Tulare 10 Y A Relay RM 6/14/2018   2:26.23 F

Eland Wright (13) Jesse Archuleta (13)Carter Haywood (13) Bruno Ochoa (14)
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Boys 14-18 200 Free Relay

Reedley vs Tulare 1 Y A Relay TS 6/14/2018   1:56.11 F

Eli Frausto (15) Jacob Fernandes (15)Jon Reyes (16) Cayden Epperson (14)

Reedley vs Tulare 2 Y A Relay RM 6/14/2018   2:11.53 F

Ahmad Taylor (15) Zachary Dean (16)Nicholas Favelo (15) Casson Haywood (15)

Boys 15-18 200 Free Relay

Hurricanes vs Tulare 1 Y A Relay HURR 6/12/2018   1:35.66 F

Garrett Lamb (16) Connor Entenman (18)Levi Davis (15) Trevor Riley (15)

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 2 Y A Relay NEPT 6/14/2018   1:40.69 F

Isaac Gutierrez (16) Ian Azevedo (16)Garrett Keller (18)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 3 Y A Relay TS 6/12/2018   1:43.01 F

Josh Porter (18) Andrew Branscom (16)Wyatt Cushing (15) Seth Lippincott (18)

Visalia Tri Meet 4 Y A Relay WAVES 6/16/2018   1:45.67 F

Paul Conway (15) Luke Van Woundenberg (16)Mark Tiersma (18)

Selma vs Kingsburg 5 Y A Relay KSW 6/12/2018   1:45.85 F

Mark Marroquin (17) Mason East (15)Dominic Morales (15) Quinton Davis (17)

Buccaneers vs Reedley 6 Y B Relay RM 6/12/2018   1:49.75 F

Samuel Salazar (16)Tyler Collin (16)

Coalinga vs Exeter 7 Y B Relay COAL 6/14/2018 x 1:49.91 F

Garrison Price (17)

Selma vs Kingsburg 8 Y A Relay SAB 6/12/2018   1:50.81 F

Jason Barela (15) Stuart R. Torres (15)Sonny Bianchi (17) William Winter (15)

Fowler vs Lindsay vs Fig Garden 9 Y A Relay LS 6/14/2018   1:57.70 F

Cedric A. Lopez (16) Connor S. Craven (15)Max A. Dieterle (15) Ashton King (17)

Fowler vs Lindsay vs Fig Garden 10 Y A Relay FSD 6/14/2018   1:59.44 F

Noah A. Chavez (17) Jake Mora (15)Zachary T. Mimura (15) Aaron A. Butts (15)

Boys 15-18 200 Medley Relay

Hurricanes vs Neptunites 1 Y B Relay HURR 6/14/2018   1:47.99 F

Garrett Lamb (16) Trevor Riley (15)Levi Davis (15) Connor Entenman (18)

Sanger vs Selma 2 Y A Relay SS 6/14/2018   1:55.57 F

Julian Saldana (17) Joshua Herman (17)Ethan Teran (18) Michael Vangsycha (17)

Selma vs Kingsburg 3 Y A Relay KSW 6/12/2018   1:59.27 F

Quinton Davis (17) Dominic Morales (15)Mark Marroquin (17) Mason East (15)

Hurricanes vs Tulare 4 Y B Relay TS 6/12/2018   2:00.58 F

Andrew Branscom (16) Josh Porter (18)Seth Lippincott (18) Wyatt Cushing (15)

Visalia Tri Meet 5 Y A Relay WAVES 6/16/2018   2:00.85 F

Luke Van Woundenberg (16) Hayden Houtsma (18)Mark Tiersma (18) Paul Conway (15)

Selma vs Kingsburg 6 Y A Relay SAB 6/12/2018   2:14.04 F

Jason Barela (15) Sonny Bianchi (17)Stuart R. Torres (15) William Winter (15)

Exeter vs Neptunites 7 Y A Relay NEPT 6/12/2018   2:16.37 F

Garrett Keller (18) Ian Azevedo (16) Oliver Camarena (17)

Coalinga vs Exeter 8 Y A Relay COAL 6/14/2018   2:18.96 F

Riley Rhoades (16) Garrison Price (17)Brandon Berry (15) Michael Montoya (15)

Hanford vs Woodlake vs Fowler vs Fig Garden 9 Y A Relay WTS 6/12/2018   2:19.91 F

Mike Dow (15) Jaime Navarro (16)Esai M. Lucatero (15) Steven Wilcoxson (15)

Lindsay vs Waves 10 Y A Relay LS 6/12/2018  2:25.96 F

Connor S. Craven (15) Ashton King (17)Cedric A. Lopez (16) Tj Moran (15)


